
r • 
! f 

I .. ·· 

L 

.• REF: 
;; . -lLttlAi&~~-;~?\~~3''~---·7:i ::; ·· .. 

ASSIGNMENT 
Frorti: Date: 

Estirf1aled Cost 

OD f TPI WS / TP RES /-OD RES/ EVA/ INV I MV 

To lf1Sl)eetVehicle ~o: -~L-Z... __ !t}~.\ T 
at W <lrf<aiop mis l'vl.o'1 " 

- - ·~ -

of _l~ l~l\ ~ ~14' b\-o\fl 
Insured: - - · _ __ ~!~. ·- __ ··--- - -
PofiGYNo. 

Claims No. 

Sum Insured: Excess: ----
(Clienfs Record) 

MakeofVeh: 

(P oficy Concfltion) 

Remark: The veh had commenced its 

repair at the tlme of inspection. 

Bal. or Market Value: ·- ·-J~K 

N/S O/S 

IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No 

GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No 

Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No 
- - - -

Li,m Sum: % · 3 Val.: Yes or No 
- -- - -

CA / REV / REP. I 24 HRS 
Vehicle: IN/ OUT 

Veh No: .S'l-1. lf~llf Yr Regn: ')0-:(!". ·1 ~ 
Type@/ M.Cycle I Bua~ ~an/ L?JrY J Tax17 Prlme Mover I 

Truck I Trailer or 

Make: ~~~,. ~ \•~ 4,LS M" c.c IS-, I 
Colour °'-llfllJ A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA 

Sp.Reading 1,1,ot,"?, T/Radio: Insured/ Std/ NII NA 

Eng/No: 

C/No: k,AH:f)$qf ~J'-\ btro_,c3_( __ _ 
Gen. Cond: Good 1@1 Poor I Burnt 

Steering: ~ I Jammed I Leaked I Bumt or 

Brake: ~r I Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or 

Modi : Nil r@ I STD A/Rim or 

TyreSize: F: f5~{b~l~~----
R: -- --.c,4,-----=-------

BS I DUN' EXNOVA I GY / FS J l.lZA / MIC I OHTsu@, SUMI/ 

TOYO/ YOKO or 

Front 

i 
Rear 

R/Bal. mm . R/8111. ±: UBal. mm I.JBal. 

.D.O.A. _ ·_Q_,L~~~ D.0.1. -~~~1/17, 
Survey held at . f'/\.t)V A 
Des. of Damages : frt / Rear ·/ 0/S / N/S J UJC I Rooftop or 

t>l~?::c: 

·--! 

i 
I 
i 

\ l 
\ \ 
! i 
l : - 1 

'· i 

.I 

·~ 

I 
' Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. ·• 1 

- ~ . . -- ·- - ·------

----,------------------- ---
--- · --··· - - ··- ·------- ·- - ·- --·- - - ---- ---

I -- - - - - • 

I 

- - --·----------- ------- -----
Daterrme, FDe Pass to? 

I) 
- - -·· 

Dale/Time, Fie Return to? 

2) 

Report Format : 

0: Prell. Report 

0: Final Report 

Lump Sum/ l.B.I: ($ 

Days Of Repair: 

Resurvey No. of Trip: 1Survey Fee: - -- - 1 
1Transportation: 

Add Fee: 0: Site Ins~ ($ _ _ ··- -· )
1
_s+RS_St 

§: Interview ($ ) Photos 

: Tech. lnvs ($ ) Oilers - ----
:Weekend ($ - --

TOTAL 



·MOVA 
P I o L I d 

TPINSURER: 
UNKNOWN 

Singapore 

t:.st1mate Keport 

Main Office I No. 22, Jalan Kllang, Singapore 169419 
Tel: 6476 3333 Fax: 6271 6891 

Sorvtoe Centre I Block 100B, Bukit Merah Lane 3, 
#01 ·04/06/08/115, Singapore 169722 
Tel: (66) 6476 3333 (8 Llrles) Fax: (65) 6270 831 4 
www.rrove .com.sg 
OST Reg. No: M2·0088864-2 

Allianz Insurance Slt1g·,m1w·,, ,I• ~~ · .. 11..h~. fi 1(t) 

Mova Spray Centre 
2K Oven Spray Painting System 

Power-M Automotive Pte Ud 
Speclallse In Car Alr•oon Services, 
Car Audio & Hi-Fl Systom, 
HIiton Oar Rental Centre 
HIiton Auto Trading 
Dealing In New/Used Cars, Hire Purchase & lr&Xance. 

i.:..IP:..:.A:..:.RT..:...:l..::..C..::..ULA=..:...R_:S_:O_F_ C_ LA_ I_M _________ ---- ---
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY foA. No: 
Policy No: 
Vehicle Reg. No.: 
Party At Fault: 

Make/Model: 
Vehicle Colour: 
Engine No: 
Odometer: 

Paint Type: 
Total Loss? 
Est Duration of Repair (day) 

Present Location: 

lCOST .OF CLAIMS 
Parts 
Miscellaneous Items 
Labour 
P,aintwork Labour 

Towing 

This claim is handled by: BILLY 

SLZ4321T 
UNKNOWN 

HYUNDAI ELANTRA, 1.6 (A) 
SILVER 

G4FGJU188498 
OKM 

NO 
7 

Date of Loss: 03/02/2023 

Driveable? 

Vehicle Reg. Date: 03/05/2018 

Chassis No: KMHD841 CMJU688035 

MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (BUKIT MERAH) 

Amountj 
4,372.80 

0.00 
1,960.00 

0.00 
0.00 

Gross Total (S$) 6,332.80 
+ GST 8.00% (S$) 506.62 

---------------Nett Amount (S$) 6,839.42 

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting Sysrem 

I 

r 
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PM Estimate Report 

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 06 Feb 2023) 

HYUNDAI ELANTR.A 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merlmen Singapore 1.0) 
Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard I.isl) 

(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLZ432H) 
These estimates are valid only if they contain the p1iri t t:mt,1 lt: 'D• •"· ,1 en nll estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES 
marker on the last estimate page 

Further Info: Items/values not in reference c~~ogue arn pmtlxod wi'lf, ,11_:_ , ,, ·,. h i-• • 

Estimates on Parts 
No. Qty Part No. 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

7 
8 
9 10 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 10 

17 
18 
19 

20 
21 
F=Franthise part_ S=SpcNeU. 

Particulars 

*BONNET L11 
*BONNET STICKER - ~ u. / 
*BONNET TRIM J'> / 
*HEADLAMP ASSY RH b-~ / / 
*HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET RH 'tfi-. 
*WASHER TANK h ./ 
*FRONT BUMPER J_,., / 
*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH vl / 
*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS .,._ ./ 
*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE RH IA-l <' _/ 
*FRONT BUMPER AIR DUCT RH I"\ l / / 
*FRONT BUMPER TRIM ,,._ ( / / 
*SUPPORT PANEL -/... 
*FRONT FENDER RH b-l / 
*FRONT FENDER COWLING RH -h,,,. / 
*FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS ~ / 
*FRONT FENDER LAMP STICK~R A,\. / 
*F~ONT SPORT RIM RH Cc,-,f / r, 
*FRONT KNUCKLE HUB BEARING RH • 
*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH ...., 
*FRONT LOWER ARM~RH ~ ~ 

Sub Total (S$) 
+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00% (S$) 

Total Parts (S$) 

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. 
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS 

%Disc 

0.00 
0 
0 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0 
0 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

%Depr Amount 

0.00 "750.00 F 
0.00 1o i.x~s 
0.00 \.u •~FS 
0.00 ·sso.OOF 
0.00 •25.00F 
0.00 •gs.OOF 
0.00 •400.ooF 
0.00 *18.00F 
0.00 •20.00F 
0.00 *30.00F 
0.00 •25.00F 
0.00 *45.00FS 
0.00 *400.00F 
0.00 *450.00F 
0.00 *55.00F 
0.00 •20.00F 

0.00 1<> ~s 
0.00 ~~ ~OFS 
0.00 *205.00F 
0.00 *240.00F 
0.00 *165.00F 

4,028.00 
344.80 

4,3n.BO 
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I 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

tes on Miscellaneous Items 
0 new mlsc:ellaneoua Items selected. 

imates on Labour 
Particulars 

abour Items 

t:.st1mate Report 

TO KNOCK & STRAIGHTEN FRONT BODY l\.m ,\.\BEt·~,l'-,t ,.•,i, 
ALL CONNECTION 

, ; : }', 1, .\ ,E ,'\Cr.;1DF.NT DAMAGED PARTS, REALIGN 

SPRAY PAINT BONNET, FRONT BUMPER, £·'rN,'.INT 1-~~.:l\li',v•~"•; > .. , i • f ,,," •!H.'1~ :IMNl:: f1. PANEL RH 
REMOVE & REPLACE A/C CONDENSER, PiOF, I 1tl8i('· ,, , r. ·: : ~ :/'.-' . :. i,'" •11 , 1 \ ·•, ·,.: 

REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT UNDER CARRIA,m : (; i}R f·' b\ '1\'., ) :1 .'•1:,tt h. 11 

COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT 
RUST P·ROOF AFFECTED AREAS 

Lab.Type 

New 

New 

New 

New 

New 

New 

Amount 

'"" ~ 7D"'t:> 
'- ae<oo 

")< 120.00 

'iO.,ltJlll1~ 
so.oor 
30.y 

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 1,960.00 
.-------------------------··---- -~····"·"'·•· -~.•-- ., .. ----- --- --------------, Report was un~,.~h, r~ rt~;J ~fU "'i~ 1g :t:js pri r•t. -out 

Genarnted u:;inr, 1~:,.;·l~" i:r: ~;,· ';Ci;z,::in:,:::1:!>::,:" l:.:'E::.:A=S- -----------------~ L------------------- - --- <-:-=EN~D::-0.F l:STIMATES > 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey before/after spray painting 
• To display damaged.part(s! during resurvey 
• Parts prices are subject to-confirmation 
• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis 
• No illegal modifrcation(s) is allowed 
• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed l!!d 

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 

Acknowledged by Repairer 
Signature: 
Date: 

1~ 
t-ft 1<fDt(/\)1'i 

b~ 
t-/5 

08 to ?,f}@ rf$o 

~~~-
,r~~ 

https:1/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRrepairer&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid= 1197603&CFID=103535458&CFTOKE. . . 3/3 
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Hyundai Elantra 1.6A GtS 
I 

Overview Insurance Financial Accessories Similar Research Photos 

Price $71,800 
II ii 

111 

Depreciation (j) ~ 
11, 

$12,710 /"{ir I, 11 

View mddels with
11
similar depre 

,ill 11 

1,1 

Reg Date " 11 

1
, 19-Apr-2018 

(Syrs lmth 9days COE, left] ,, I 11 ' 

,1 

Mileage 
II 

71,350 km (14.6k /yr) 
Ill ' 

Manufactured (~) 2018 

' 

Road Tax 1) 
1, 

$738/yr 
I•' 

,.-- 1 liili llllil • • , 
111 ransm1~1on 

I 
1,, Auto 

DeregValue r $29,069 as of today (chang~ $13,524 

COE @ $37,000 $13,524 

Engine cap 1,591 _(( 93.8 kW ( 125 bhp) 

curb Weight 1,345 kg No. of Owners 3 

Type of Vehicle M1d-S1zed Sedan 
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